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TOP 50 HOUSE CAMPAIGNS BY RECEIPTS

JANUARY 1, 2007 - DECEMBER 31, 2008

CANDIDATE

OSE, DOUG

POLIS, JARED
TREADWELL, SANDY

KIRK, MARK STEVEN
HONEYCUTT, DEBORAH TRAVIS
BOEHNER, JOHN A
RANGEL, CHARLES B
OBERWEIS, JAMES D
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BIL
PAUL, RONALD E
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN E
BURNER, DARCY MS.
BUCHANAN, VERNON
CANTOR, ERIC

MURPHY, PATRICK J
KLEIN, RON

HIMES, JIM

DAVIS, JOHN R JR
SESTAK, JOSEPH A. JR.
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K.
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER
HAYES, ROBERT C. (ROBIN)
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
MCCLINTOCK, THOMAS
RUSSELL, WILLIAM

SEALS, DANIEL JOSEPH
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
BACHMANN, MICHELE
TEAGUE, HARRY
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
TSONGAS, NICOLA
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y.
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
PORTER, JON C SR
HARRIS, ANDREW P
SKELLY, MICHAEL PETER
CLYBURN, JAMES E
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER S MR.
MAHONEY, TIM
MCNERNEY, JERRY
TINKLENBERG, ELWYN GLENN
ALTMIRE, JASON

MARKEY, ELIZABETH HELEN
WEXLER, ROBERT
SHADEGG, JOHN B.
ADLER, JOHN H.
EMANUEL, RAHM
MUSGRAVE, MARILYN
PELOSI, NANCY
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0
62.597
37.865
52.559
30.955
67.904
89.159
42.252
57.748

100
62.124
47.216
55.539

62.72
56.775
54.679

2.957

0
59.593
42.628

47.56
44.618
73.647
50.243
42.148
47.441
57.852
46.408
55.958
52.011
54.721
98.707
62.794

60.72
42.291
48.328
42.361

67.48
53.254
39.907
55.273
43.436
55.858
56.197
66.157
54.077
52.076
73.943
43.803
71.866

INC/CHL W/L GEN PCT RECEIPTS

$7,897,178
$7,353,034
$7,043,425
$5,456,604
$5,280,370
$5,161,985
$5,093,239
$5,091,510
$5,061,265
$5,014,283
$4,649,651
$4,450,646
$4,434,205
$3,990,894
$3,964,703
$3,955,503
$3,940,028
$3,910,536
$3,889,073
$3,790,742
$3,774,740
$3,768,678
$3,677,188
$3,671,853
$3,656,445
$3,532,528
$3,523,106
$3,494,045
$3,480,455
$3,307,271
$3,303,130
$3,302,898
$3,161,116
$3,107,765
$3,100,864
$3,088,490
$3,083,681
$3,081,315
$3,080,818
$3,071,926
$3,047,771
$2,968,319
$2,945,099
$2,918,744
$2,908,098
$2,892,553
$2,883,253
$2,878,252
$2,869,957
$2,856,945



